
MARTES - 4 AÑOS CONCURSO :2023CCS19 - PRUEBA :01

Clasific. Nombre Caballo Jinete Puntos

1 DANTE BLANCO-TRABA CENTENERA,ALVARO 0
1 DOUBONGO BLANCO-TRABA CENTENERA,ALVARO 0
3 TRICHY DE LLERAS IGLIANINI BEAUMAN,CLAUDIA 4
3 WILD BOY BUZALEN ALONSO BENITO,CARLA 4
3 EILANDI VEM IGLIANINI BEAUMAN,CLAUDIA 4
6 IRIS DE LA REAL CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 8
6 UNICO DE QUIJAS CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 8
8 ECO ANANTARA FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 12
9 URKO DE QUIJAS CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 16



MARTES - 5 AÑOS CONCURSO :2023CCS19 - PRUEBA :02

Clasific. Nombre Caballo Jinete Puntos

1 CAPITOLO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 0
1 DOCH ANANTARA FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 0
1 TCHIN DE BARBEREAU Z BLANCO-TRABA CENTENERA,ALVARO 0
1 PDV CARACALLA PRADAS FREIRE,LORENZO 0
1 NEW CRACK C FIETZ LORENZO,TAMARA 0
1 UROGALLO AZNARTE LOZANO,JAVIER 0
0 IXES DES AS GOMEZ SANCHEZ,CARLOS 0
1 QUINTO 104 GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA,BORJA 0
1 TANGO VM Z GARRIDO MARTÍN,VICENTE 0
1 CICEKO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 0
1 OLIMPIE D´OR PRADAS FREIRE,LORENZO 0
1 IDRIS DU LUOT FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 0
1 BELLE GRACE Z MARTINEZ SANCHEZ,AINHIZE 0

14 DALLAS ANANTARA BADER CASTANEDA,ANDRES 4
14 CHIPOTLE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 4
14 DEJA VU JUNA Z FERNANDEZ PEREZ,JACOBO 4
14 CORNETO OBELIN Z FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 4
14 CUNEGUNDO BLANCO-TRABA CENTENERA,ALVARO 4
14 CADARCO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 4
20 MINI CAPOTE CASAN SERNEGUET,CARMEN 8
20 CASPE AA SUAREZ SALVATIERRA,MIGUEL 8

RET HOLLYDAY DUTCH ALDA GDL Z BLANCO-TRABA CENTENERA,ALVARO RET
ELI SCHATZ DE GASBA QUEIPO DE LLANO ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO,JUAN ELI
ELI NICOLAI MARTÍN GARCÍA-ABRIL,REYES ELI
ELI LOVE WEEKEND JR CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE ELI



MARTES - 6 AÑOS CONCURSO :2023CCS19 - PRUEBA :03

Clasific. Nombre Caballo Jinete Puntos

1 TRIENTA DE LLAMOSAS GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA,BORJA 0
2 GAME ON DE TORRES SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 0
3 CASILVER BOY DE OST FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,MARTA 0
4 LUCIFERION C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 0
5 PDV BEATUS ILLE PRADAS FREIRE,LORENZO 0
6 HOUSTON DU GAS FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 0
7 TASHMAN Z CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 0
9 MOONLIGHT. GOMEZ SANCHEZ,CARLOS 4
8 TANAKA QUEIPO DE LLANO ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO,JUAN 4

10 NINJA DE TORRES SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 4
11 DOM PERIGNON VH MOLENHOF Z SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 4
12 RUBIO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 4
13 ROMEO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 4
14 ZORAIDA DE OLID LOPEZ PLAZA,HUGO 8
15 VEGA YC DE DIEGO SANZ,RUBEN 8
16 LUBARO DE RAMEAU FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 12
17 VIKINGO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 12
ELI MAVERICK CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE ELI
ELI PERLENBAND CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE ELI



MARTES - 7 AÑOS CONCURSO :2023CCS19 - PRUEBA :04

Clasific. Nombre Caballo Jinete Puntos

1 ARCHIDONA SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 0
2 MERNER PRADAS FREIRE,LORENZO 0
3 CERVANTES DE CAPELLAN CASAN SERNEGUET,CARMEN 0
4 EL PUNKTO CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 0
5 GEANT DE MAZIN CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 4
6 ICE AGE 111 REDONDO ABOLLADO,CARLOS 8
7 UNAGUI DE TORRES SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 12

MIERCOLES - 4 AÑOS CONCURSO :2023CCS19 - PRUEBA :05

Clasific. Nombre Caballo Jinete Puntos

1 ECO ANANTARA FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 0
2 JE TRIOMPHE D'ORS LIRA JIMENEZ,PEDRO 4
3 IRIS DE LA REAL CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 8
3 TRICHY DE LLERAS IGLIANINI BEAUMAN,CLAUDIA 8
3 URKO DE QUIJAS CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 8
3 WILD BOY BUZALEN ALONSO BENITO,CARLA 8
6 EILANDI VEM IGLIANINI BEAUMAN,CLAUDIA 12
6 UNICO DE QUIJAS CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 12



MIERCOLES - 5 AÑOS CONCURSO :2023CCS19 - PRUEBA :06

Clasific. Nombre Caballo Jinete Puntos

1 OLIMPIE D´OR PRADAS FREIRE,LORENZO 0
2 CADARCO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 0
3 IXES DES AS GOMEZ SANCHEZ,CARLOS 0
4 NEW CRACK C FIETZ LORENZO,TAMARA 0
5 CAPITOLO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 0
6 PDV CARACALLA PRADAS FREIRE,LORENZO 0
7 LOVE WEEKEND JR CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 0
8 DOCH ANANTARA FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 0
9 CICEKO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 0

10 O´HARA DEL AMOR LIRA JIMENEZ,PEDRO 4
11 DALLAS ANANTARA BADER CASTANEDA,ANDRES 4
12 BELLE GRACE Z MARTINEZ SANCHEZ,AINHIZE 4
13 TANGO VM Z GARRIDO MARTÍN,VICENTE 4
14 CHIPOTLE CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 4
15 CORNETO OBELIN Z FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 4
16 IDRIS DU LUOT FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 8
17 SCHATZ DE GASBA QUEIPO DE LLANO ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO,JUAN 8
ELI QUINTO 104 GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA,BORJA ELI



MIERCOLES - 6 AÑOS CONCURSO :2023CCS19 - PRUEBA :07

Clasific. Nombre Caballo Jinete Puntos

1 LUCIFERION C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 0
2 ROMEO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 0
3 RUBIO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 0
4 GAME ON DE TORRES SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 0
5 TANAKA QUEIPO DE LLANO ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO,JUAN 4
6 PDV BEATUS ILLE PRADAS FREIRE,LORENZO 4
7 DOM PERIGNON VH MOLENHOF Z SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 4
8 VIKINGO C ARROYAVE,DAYRO 4
9 HOUSTON DU GAS FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 4

10 NINJA DE TORRES SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 4
11 ZORAIDA DE OLID LOPEZ PLAZA,HUGO 8
12 VEGA YC DE DIEGO SANZ,RUBEN 8
13 LUBARO DE RAMEAU FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 8
14 HIPHOP DE LA MOULINE LIRA JIMENEZ,PEDRO 35
ELI TRIENTA DE LLAMOSAS GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA,BORJA ELI

MIERCOLES - 7 AÑOS CONCURSO :2023CCS19 - PRUEBA :08

Clasific. Nombre Caballo Jinete Puntos

1 ARCHIDONA SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 4
2 UNAGUI DE TORRES SERRANO SAEZ,IVÁN 4
3 ICE AGE 111 REDONDO ABOLLADO,CARLOS 4
4 GEANT DE MAZIN CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 4

ELI CERVANTES DE CAPELLAN CASAN SERNEGUET,CARMEN ELI


